franklinwater.eu
PRODUCT CATALOG
VN-VL SERIES 50-60 Hz
VN - 5" STAINLESS STEEL CLOSE-COUPLED SUBMERSIBLE MULTISTAGE ELECTRIC PUMPS
VL - 5" CLOSE-COUPLED MULTISTAGE PUMPS WITH IN-LINE NOZZLES
1
NOTE: Franklin Electric S.r.l. reserves the right to amend specification without prior notice.
For the most up-to-date product information, visit franklinwater.eu.

8 - - ETH10595586 ETH10595580
9 - - ETH10595602 ETH10595595
ORDERING INFORMATION
VN 50 Hz
VN 50 Hz - ACS VERSION
25
Frequency Pump model Number of stages Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase version
3X230 V
Three-phase version
3X400 V
60 Hz
VN 3
3 ETH10530103 ETH10530104 ETH10530611 ETH10530610
4 ETH10530118 ETH10530119 ETH10530566 ETH10530565
5 ETH10530133 ETH10530134 ETH10530581 ETH10530580
6 ETH10530148 ETH10530149 ETH10530596 ETH10530595
7 ETH10530163 ETH10530164 ETH10530507 ETH10530506
VN 5
2 ETH10550088 ETH10550089 - -
3 ETH10550103 ETH10550104 ETH10550596 ETH10550595
4 ETH10550118 ETH10550119 ETH10550611 ETH10550610
5 ETH10550133 ETH10550134 ETH10550507 ETH10550506
6 - - ETH10550522 ETH10550521
7 - - ETH10550537 ETH10550536
VN 3
2 ETH10590088 ETH10590089 ETH10590626 ETH10590625
3 ETH10590103 ETH10590104 ETH10590507 ETH10590506
4 - - ETH10590522 ETH10590521
5 - - ETH10590537 ETH10590536
6 - - ETH10590554 ETH10590555
Frequency Pump model Number of stages Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase version
3X230 V
Three-phase version
3X400 V
50 Hz
VL 3
4 ETH10530124 - ETH10530575 ETH10530574
5 ETH10530139 - ETH10530594 ETH10530593
6 ETH10530154 - ETH10530605 ETH10530601
7 ETH10530169 - ETH10530516 ETH10530511
8 ETH10530180 - ETH10530530 ETH10530522
9 ETH10530195 - ETH10530542 ETH10530537
10 ETH10530210 - ETH10530557 ETH10530552
VL 5
4 ETH10550124 - ETH10550627 ETH10550626
5 ETH10550139 - ETH10550517 ETH10550511
6 ETH10550150 - ETH10550519 ETH10550526
7 ETH10550165 - ETH10550659 ETH10550541
8 ETH10550180 - ETH10550558 ETH10550552
9 ETH10550195 - ETH10550573 ETH10550567
10 ETH10550210 - ETH10550587 ETH10550582
VL 3
3 ETH10590109 - ETH10590516 ETH10590511
4 ETH10590120 - ETH10590532 ETH10590526
5 ETH10590135 - ETH10590547 ETH10590541
6 ETH10590150 - ETH10590562 ETH10590552
7 - - ETH10590572 ETH10590567
8 - - ETH10590587 ETH10590582
9 - - ETH10590603 ETH10590597
VN 60 Hz
VL 50 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
26
Frequency Pump model Number of stages Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase version
3X230 V
Three-phase version
3X400 V
60 Hz
VL 3
3 ETH10530107 - ETH10530615 ETH10530616
4 ETH10530128 - ETH10530578 ETH10530571
5 ETH10530144 - ETH10530588 ETH10530587
6 ETH10530156 -  ETH10530608 ETH10530602
7 ETH10530174 -  ETH10530514 ETH10530513
VL 5
2 ETH10550092 - - -
3 ETH10550107 - ETH10550599 ETH10550600
4 ETH10550129 - ETH10550615 ETH10550614
5 ETH10550142 - ETH10550513 ETH10550512
6 - - ETH10550532 ETH10550531
7 - - ETH10550545 ETH10550544
VL 3
2 ETH10590092 - ETH10590634 ETH10590629
3 ETH10590113 - ETH10590518 ETH10590513
4 - - ETH10590642 ETH10590530
5 - - ETH10590549 ETH10590544
6 - - ETH10590661 ETH10590662
VL 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
27
Rev. No. Changes Page